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Drive unit

Operator type

Load capacity 

Service weight

Wheel type

Lift height 

Fork lowered

Overall length

Overall width

Fork dimensions

Outside fork width

Aisle width, 1000x 1200 pallet crossways

Aisle width, 800x1200 pallet crossways

Outer turning radius

Travel speed, Iaden/unladon

Maximum gradeability, laden / unladen

Lift motor

Drive motor rating S2 45min

Battery voltage/rated capacity

kg

h3 (mm)
h13 (mm)

1mm
b1/b2 (mm)

b5 (mm)
s/e/l (mm)

Ast (mm)
Ast (mm)
Wa (mm)

km/h
%

kw
V/Ah

kw

(Q)kg

80/160/1150/1220

Electric
Walkie 
2000

189/199
PU
115
85

1670/1740
560/685

560/685
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1480/1550
4.2/4.8
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0.8
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24/65
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High Strength Streamline Body & Chassis.

Electric walking plus electric lifting.

Adjustable speed knob, users can set their own working speed.

Equipped with emergency reverse switch, Emergency brake button for safety.

Core component sourced from top branded companies 

Ex: Lithium - Ion Batteries, Wheels, Charger, Switches Etc., 

Features :
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