FULLY ELECTRIC PALLET TRUCKS



Features:

- ▶ High Strength Streamline Body & Chassis.
- ► Electric walking plus electric lifting.
- ▶ Adjustable speed knob, users can set their own working speed.
- ▶ Equipped with emergency reverse switch, Emergency brake button for safety.
- ► Core component sourced from top branded companies Ex: Lithium - Ion Batteries, Wheels, Charger, Switches Etc.,



SCAN THIS QR FOR VIDEO

Model		WEPT20FA
Drive unit		Electric
Operator type		Walkie
Load capacity	(Q)kg	2000
Service weight	kg	189/199
Wheel type		PU
Lift height	h3 (mm)	115
Fork lowered	h13 (mm)	85
Overall length	1mm	1670/1740
Overall width	b1/b2 (mm)	560/685
Fork dimensions	s/e/l (mm)	80/160/1150/1220
Outside fork width	b5 (mm)	560/685
Aisle width, 1000x 1200 pallet crossways	Ast (mm)	1920
Aisle width, 800x1200 pallet crossways	Ast (mm)	1920
Outer turning radius	Wa (mm)	1480/1550
Travel speed, laden/unladon	km/h	4.2/4.8
Maximum gradeability, laden / unladen	%	2/6
Lift motor	kw	0.8
Drive motor rating S2 45min	kw	0.75
Battery voltage/rated capacity	V/Ah	24/65







